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

n BUNGALOW
SACRIFICE.

$600 DOWN AND $35
PER MONTH. , '

Six ryms strictly modern, nearly
new bungalow, located In Mlnne Lusa.
Five rooms and bath on first floor, one
room finished on second. Oak finish
and oak floors throughout. Large lots,
south front on paved street. Full ce-

ment basement, furnaoe heat. One-ha- lt

block to carline.VPrice $4,250 00. Snap.

Payne Investment, Co.,
637 Omaha Nafl. Bank Bldir. D. 1781.

$25.00 mod. house, 2703 Wool-wort- h

Ave.
$30.00 mod. house, 1424 Emmet.
$65.00 mod. house, 3817 Farnam.

--W. H. GATES,
647 Om. Nafl Bk. Bldg. D. 1294.

FOUR-roo- modern apartment, with
heat. Vicinity St. Marys and 24th. Ad-

dress 4549, care of Bee.

Furnished Apartments & Houses.

A FINE HOME
Almost new, 5 rooms and bath All

modern conveniences. East front, cor-
ner lot on paving Fine location and
good neighborhood. Close to car,
schools and churches. Reduced price
and terms. Call owner, Colfax 719.

"
FOR-RE-

NT
AND SALE.

HOUSES, COTTAGES & APARTMENTS
AMEPICAN SECURITY CO.

202 S 17th St. Douglas 6018.

f WANTED Furnished light housekeeping
rooms by the week, by family ot two.
Have a thoroughly house broke dog.
Ground floor preferred. Call Tyler 1000,
ask for Mr. Ragan.

515 So, 22d St, 10 rms., all mod. ..$60.00
4516 Bedford Ave., 6 T all mod.. .25.00
2018 Charles St., 4 r., part mod... 13.60
816 So. 24th St., 4 r., part mod.. 8.00

BIRKETT & COMPANY,
25.0 Bee Bldg. Doug. 633.

IT IS CHEAPER TO BUY A
WARM HOUSE THAN TO

RENT A COLD ONE.
3051 S. 34th St. Five-roo- cottage,

finished in oak, built-i- n buffet, furnace,
corner lot. Price $3,600. $200 cash,
balance $35 per month.

3059 S. 34th St. Five-roo- two-stor- y

dwelling, lower floor finished In oak.
large built-i- n buffet. Price $3,850. $200
cash.

2825 S. 34th St. Five-roo- cottage,
finished In oak, strictly modern. Price
$3,750. $200 cash, balance $35 per
month.

3059 S. 33d St. Five-roo- cottage,
strictly modern. Price $3,ls50. $200
cash, balance $35 per month.

Open for Inspection today between 3

and 5 o'clock.
C. G. CARLBERG, REALTOR,

312 BRANDEIS TH. BLDG.

MOVING AND STORAGE. nace heat; 3 largo lots consisting of 129
ft. frontage by 120 ft. deep on paved
street, paving all paid for. Owner has

WE SELL, rent, insure and make loans
on cltv property, north.

MITCHELL INVESTMENT CO.,
24th and Ames Ave. Col. 217.

j North.

New Building For. Rent
i Near Miller Park.
' Haw, strictly modern brick building;
for rant on 80th St., near Miller Park.
JTlns location for groceries or drugs. A

,.. naw location and no competition, Rea-- .
aonable rent

v J. L. HIATT CO.,
AAA FIRST NATIONAL CO
PW BANK BLDG. TYLER DO

l BSAUTIFtJL home In a good neighbor-
hood la hard to get, but here Is one.
Has been built 3 or 4 years, has 7 rooms

nd ''reception hall and bath; sleeping
porch; built-i- n bookcases; linen closets;
oak finish In perfect condition, nice fix-
tures, act Oarage; lawn. 2435 Evans

' atreet. Handled exclusively by
CITY TRUST COMPANY,

Phona DoBg. 789. 245-26- 0 Om. Nat. Bk.
1(38.00 per no,i 1918 Corby street,

aU modern. Vacant December 1.
WORLD REALTY COMPANY,

. 5342. Sun Theater Bldg.

120 ACRES choice feeding and farming
lot. Nllsson. 422 Securities Bids

2631 Harney, r, all mod house. . $35.00
'4154 Chicago, 7- mod., garage.. 25.09

2721 Hamilton, 4- mod., ex. ht.,
gar r. 18.00

4736 No. S6th, 6- mod. ex. ht.. 17.50

Rasp Bros , 210 Keellne Bldg. Tyler 721. REAL ESTATE SUBURBAN.P. J. TEBBENS CO.
Real Estate. Insurance and Rentals.

605 Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bldg. -

agreed to sacrifice this nearly new bun-
galow with three lots for $4,250.

BEMIS PARK
RESIDENCE.

Owner of this full
house. Is compelled to sell at once on

1142 SO. 32D, 7 rms., ..30. Benson.

FIDELITY STORAGE CO.
16TH AND JACKSON DOUG. 283.
STORAGE MOVING, PACKING,

- REASONABLE RATES.
' FREE RENTAL SERVICE.

COMPLETE LIST OF ALL VACANT
HOUSES AND APARTMENTS.

FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE.
Separate locked rooms for household

goods and pianos; moving, packing and
shipping.
OMAHA VAN AND STORAGE CO..
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
allows the tenant all the comforts of a
real home; 3 car lines available.

THE UINTAH, Park Ave. & Leaven-
worth. Apt No. 15, first floor, 6 large
rooms with 2 dandy bedrooms, which
allows the tenant all the comforts of
a real home; 3 car lines available.

THE HAROLD, TTth and Jackson.
Apt. No. 4, 4 rooms, having living, din-
ing, bedroom, kitchen and bath. $37.50
summer, $50.00 winter.

THE PEORIA, 1109 So. 10th St., Apt.
No. 6, 6 rooms. Just the apartment for
a railroad man, $30.00 summer, $40.00
winter.

PAYNE & SLATER COMPANY.

Improved
Garden Tracts

Near Omaha. A 333 Securities Bldg. Tyler 1636.

$4,800
Dundee Home

Has reception hall, living room, dining
room and kitchen on first floor; three
bedrooms, bath and olosed sleeping
porch on second floor. Stairs to floored
attic; full pressed brick basement Oak
finish on first floor, oak floors second
story. First-clas- s plumbing and heating
throughout. Corner lot, south and east
front, one block to car; on paved street.
House is Just like new; good location.
Now vacant and ready to move Into.
Small payment cash, balance like 'rent.
This property Is located at 4802 Under-
wood Ave. and will be open for Inspec-
tion this afternoon from 3 till S p. m.
Others are asking $5,500 to $8,000 for
homes In Dundee that are not any better
than this one. Phone Walnut 263 eve-

nings.
HASTINGS & HEYDEN,

1614 HARNEY ST, PHONE 'TYLER 60.

Dundee Garner,
, Practically New,

$7,5p0.
'

One of the most attractive homes In
the district. Bis living room with fire-
place and built In bookcas. Dining
room, sun room and kitchen on first
floor; 3 unusually good size bed rooms.-bat-

and sleeping porch 9x20 on second
floor. Large attic, full basement. Best

- of plumbing, heating and lighting fix.
tures. Oak woodwork and floors. Lot
50x135. Garage. Straight loan of
$4,800. 6 per cent now on property.
Armstrong-Wals- h Co.,'

Tyler 1536. 333 Securities Bldg

High-Clas- s Dundee
Home, $7,500.

An extra well built home, stucco fin-
ish over tile; In excellent shape through-

out; large living room arrangement with
brick fireplace; comfortable dining room,
with French doors connecting; complete
kitchen; four nice bedrooms on the 2d
floor and two" large rooms finished ill
attic; first cIiish hot water heating plant;
large lot, with cement driveway ar.d
garage; a desirable home in everyway;
well located and priced right.

GLOVER & SPAIN,
Douglas 3962. 919-2- 0 City National.

WANT RANCH
Have some new pressed brick Omaha

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW
SNAP.

Hn Minne Lusa, 6 rooms and bath on
one floor and large finished attic, se-

lect oak finish, fireplace, bookcases,
bullt-l- n buffet, nlce,sun room, tiled walls
In kitchen, all builtin features, nice bed
rooms and bath, clothes chute, wall
plugs, etc.; fine brick cellar, furnace,
laundry, etc. ; garage to match with
cement driveway, paved street, one
block to car. Will sacrifice price for
good c9sh payment.

TEBBENS COMPANY,
605 Om. Nat'l Bk. Doug. 2182.

SOME GOOD HOMES
house, wltnj reception "4jall,

living room, dining room, finished in
oak, good kitchen, pantry and large ice
chest room; three rooms and bath on
second floor; sleeping porch; south front
lot 60x124; at 1424 Emmet street; for
$3,650; house to be vacant this week.

, Seven-roo- nice home place, with
large living room across the front, and
dining room, with beam ceilings; very
nice oak floors; good sized library,
could be used for sleeping room; kitchen

business property, will exchange for
ranch or farm. yS. S. & R. E. Montgomery,

213 City Nat'l Bank Bldg.616 Omaha Nat Bk. Bldg. D. 1016.41

A $15 LOT may booh be worth $100.
Good Investment. Send for warranty
deed to Don DcBow, 612 Paxton Blk.,
Omaha, Neh.

PAYNE & SLATER COMPANY.
Omaha's Rental Agents,

616 Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bldg. D. 1016
with a nice pantry; three sleeping!

Miscellaneous.

HAVE YOU A VACANT
LOT?

for an strictly all modern house,
with' lot, 45x128, paved strait, High,
sightly location, near Saunders school.
Mortgage $3,000.

O'KEEFE REAL
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
Six rooms, sleeving porch and bath,

oak finish, strictly modern, pressedbrick foundation, built for home. Price
only $4,800; 11.000 down.

Osborne Realty Company
701 Om Nat. Bank Bldg. Tyler 496.

TO BUY A HOME.
1924 South 27th street. This Is a large

modern house on a lot 100x135. fhe
house and lot for less money than the
house cost to build. Only 2 blocks from
car line. Owner will make very reason-
able terms. Buy and make this Into 2

or 3 apartments. It's worth seeing If
you want a real bargain.

2014 Bancroft street. A good
partially modern cottage that the owner
will sell reasonable and on easy terms
This place Is worth buying at the price
asked.

237 Francis street is a good buy. A
cottage with city water; corner

lot; close to car line; you can buy on
easy payments.

2515 South 6th St. A cottage
on very easy payments. $50 cash and $8

j per month. Buy this for a home.
3023 South 16th street. The man who

, buys this cottage, partially mod-er- n,

on these terms of $50 cash
nd $9 per .month Is going to make

some money before he gets . the place
paid for. It la on paved street and
near car line. Bee It" today.

Creighj iSons & Company
, REALTORS.

608 Bee Building. Douglas 200.

A.LL. MODERN HOUSES

2423 Spaulding
Double Garage

( rooms, all modern, In good condi-
tion. Nice garden spot. Can be bought
fo $3,600.00 on easy terms. Call Tyler
6(r and ask for Mr. Lawler.

HASTINGS HsTYDEN,
1614 HARNEY ST.

GOOD Omaha Incoms property for clearI roams. 111 8. 35th St. $65,110

T rooms, 1944 & 33d St 60.00
T roams, 414 N. 31st St...... 40.00

t rooms. 1965 Pacific St.....'..... 35.99

HOUSES. s

$3,000 Sioom, good repair; easy
terms; near St Joseph's hospital. Live
on first floor and" rent 4 rooms on sec-
ond floor.

$2,600 all modern, 1807 Lo-

cust St.
$5,000 fine corner lot; gar-

age; 2103 Lothrop St.
$4,500 modern; new furnace;

1329 S. 28th St. '
LOTS.

Better arrange new for a lot. Don't
wait until the rush after the war. We
offer eight of the very best lots In
Dundee's new addition and Happy Hol-
low at prices of 1917. Prices good for
this week only.

WORLD REALTY COMPANT,
Sun Theater Bldg. Doug. 6342.

western land or eastern Nebraska farm.
lr Pease. 211 Brandels Theater Bldg.

STORES FOR RENT.
$25.00 per mo. Good room, 2d floor. 216

So. 19th St
65.99 per mo. Room 47x60 ft, partial

basement; good light and steam
heat.

95.06 pervno. Room J4x0, With service
t room In rear.' 100.09 per mo. 2555 Farnam St, steam
. heat ' y

115.00 per mo. 116 So. 16th St, 20x60
ft, full casement, steam heat.

115.00 per moJ14 So. 15th St., Wells- -
Fargo location, Just vacated by
government order. 20xt0 ft, 'on
alley basement.

WORLD REALTY COMAPNY,
Douglas 63421 Sun Theater Bldg.

PARTLY MODERN. Miscellaneous.rLOT with vail improvements, on paved
street; gopit district; 8396 to $495; $6
down; $5 per month. Douglas 6074. , 2423 Spauldingt rooms, 1228 Park Wllda Ave.. $20.90

I rooms. 1748 8. 28th St 17.60
I rooms, 2019 Graea St...... 14.419

4 rooms. 611 N. 28th Ave. 1200

Corner Acre
5 Rooms $2,950 :

going real paying farm, preferably
stocked and In good condition; will give
either one of my three high-clas- s clear
apartment buildings, located In the
choicest and siost select residential dis-
tricts ot Chlcigo as follows: lieautlful
12 apartment building on boulevard,
yearly rent $11,000, price $100,000 clear;
IS flat, striotly modern apartment
building, rental $9,000 per year, price
$75,000 clear: 16 flat, high class corner
apartment 'building, rental $7,000 per
year, price $60,000 ctear. If you have
a real high (Trade farm or ranch that
will match up either or all of these
buildings, would suggest you come to
Chicago and I guarantee to give you a
real equitable deal on cash basis. U.
W. Stewart, Room 616-11- 0 S. Dearborn
St. Chtoago, Tel. Central 611$

8 ROOMS modern, hot water heat, near
Crelghton U. $3,600. G. P. Stebblns,
1610 Chicago. v

1 Double Garage
6 rooms, all modern. In good condi-

tion. Nice garden spot. Can be bought
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